REPORT FROM THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK
TO THE BLOUNT COUNTY COMMISSION
NOTARY PUBLIC BONDS OATHS.

DATE: APRIL 20,

2023

THE FOLLOWING NOTARIES PUBLIC ELECT OF BLOUNT COUNTY APPEARED IN THE COUNTY
CLERK'S OFFICE TO RECEIVE THEIR COMMISSIONS DULY SIGNED BY HONORABLE BILL
LEE GOVERNOR, AND COUNTERSIGNED BY APPROVED BOND OF TEN THOUSAND
DOLLARS AND QUALIFIED AS BY LAW REQUIRED:

52 Reappointment Total: 0

New Total:
NAME OF NOTARY PUBLIC

DATE QUALIFIED

SURETIES

ANTHONY W ARNONE
BRITTANY FORD

CHRISTY LEE GAMBLE
CARRIE BRIGHT

JULIE S FOSTER

LOIS M KASISCHKE

SARA FINE

LORA IRWIN

STACY M WEST

JENNIFER A. RECAREY
COLLIN LANE CARTER
CHERYL L IZATT

KELLI L DUTTON

ANGELIA CLABOUGH
IWILLIAM A ERTEL

JOSHUA THOMAS COLLINS
MISTY CRISP

NICHOLA A LANE

ALLIE NEWMAN

TANYA NICOLE COOPER
DONNA RIALS

MARK J. YOUNG

MATTHEW D BRYAN

DAVID HUNTER JONES
AUTUMN R SECHEZ
KATHERINE E HUFFSTETLER
LINDSEY C STRATTON

ERIN ELIZABETH HOLLOWAY
TAMMY C SHULER
ALEXANDER L WILLARD
RAQUEL MAGANA

MELODY L JONES
COURTNEY SHANNON BRISCOE
WENDY MICHELLE OUELLETTE
ANGELA R WAGGONER
ANGELA STUART

ANDREA M SUTERA

SARAH QUEEN

ASHLEY E. BENTLEY

RIKKI EASON

LEWIS KRAEGEN CAUGHRON
LANCE EVANS

DWIGHT PRICE

TAMARA D MELTON
STEPHEN J. WOLFE
DEBORAH JANE CAMPBELL
GRACE LOUISE LORD
CINDY M MACK

ARIANA MOORE

03-01-2023
03-02-2023
03-02-2023
03-06-2023
03-06-2023
03-06-2023
03-07-2023
03-07-2023
03-07-2023
03-07-2023
03-07-2023
03-07-2023
03-08-2023
03-08-2023
03-08-2023
03-08-2023
03-08-2023
03-08-2023
03-09-2023
03-09-2023
03-09-2023
03-09-2023
03-10-2023
03-10-2023
03-10-2023
03-10-2023
03-13-2023
03-13-2023
03-14-2023
03-14-2023
03-14-2023
03-14-2023
03-14-2023
03-15-2023
03-15-2023
03-15-2023
03-16-2023
03-16-2023
03-20-2023
03-21-2023
03-21-2023
03-22-2023
03-22-2023

03-24-2023
03-24-2023
03-24-2023
03-24-2023
03-24-2023
03-24-2023

WESTERN SURETY CO

AMER. BANKERS INS. CO. OF FLOR
SURETY BONDING CO OF AMERICA
CONTRACTOR BONDING AND INSURAN
US SPECIALTY INSURANCE CO
CONTRACTORS BONDING AND INSURA
SURETY BONDING CO. OF AMERICA
SURETY BONDING CO OF AMERICA
WESTERN SURETY CO.

WESTERN SURETY COMPANY
WESTERN SURETY COMPANY
WESTERN SURETY COMPANY

RLI INSURANCE COMPANY

SURETY BONDING CO OF AMERICA
THE OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE CO
TRAVELERS CASUALTY & SURETY CO
WESTERN SURETY CO.

WESTERN SURETY CO.

STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY C
SURETY BONDING COMPANY OF AMER
THE CINCINNATI INSURANCE CO
WESTERN SURETY COMPANY
CONTRACTORS BONDING AND INSURA
STATE FARM

CONTRACTORS BONDING & INS. CO.
WESTERN SURETY CO

WESTERN SURETY CO.

WESTERN SURETY COMAPNY
WESTERN SURETY CO

WESTERN SURETY CO

SURETY BONDING CO. OF AMER.
CONTRACTORS BONDING & INS. CO.
COLONIAL SURETY CO.

WESTERN SURETY CO

SURETY BONDING CO. OF AMER.
TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY
TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY
WESTERN SURETY CO

WESTERN SURETY COMPANY
WESTERN SURETY CO

WESTERN SURETY COMPANY
PALMETTO SURETY CORP.

DEBORAH J CAMPBELL

ROBIN O DEHART

THE CINCINNATI INSURANCE COMPA
WESTERN SURETY COMPANY

THE CINCINNATI INSURANCE CO
MERCHANTS BONDING CO
TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY
TRAVELERS CASUALTY INS. CO. OF
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NOTARY PUBLIC BONDS OATHS.
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THE FOLLOWING NOTARIES PUBLIC ELECT OF BLOUNT COUNTY APPEARED IN THE COUNTY
CLERK'S OFFICE TO RECEIVE THEIR COMMISSIONS DULY SIGNED BY HONORARLE BILL
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NAME OF NOTARY PUBLIC DATE QUALIFIED SURETIES

MATT MCGEE 03-27-2023 WESTERN SURETY COMPANY
SANDRA EARLS 03-29-2023 TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY
ALYSHA MARIE SALAS 03-31-2023 U.S.SPECIALTY INS. CO.



