REPORT FROM THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK TO THE BLOUNT COUNTY COMMISSION NOTARY PUBLIC BONDS OATHS.

DATE: APRIL 20, 2023

THE FOLLOWING NOTARIES PUBLIC ELECT OF BLOUNT COUNTY APPEARED IN THE COUNTY CLERK'S OFFICE TO RECEIVE THEIR COMMISSIONS DULY SIGNED BY HONORABLE BILL LEE GOVERNOR, AND COUNTERSIGNED BY APPROVED BOND OF TEN THOUSAND DOLLARS AND QUALIFIED AS BY LAW REQUIRED:

New Total: 52 Reappointment Total: 0

New Total: 52 Reappointment Total: 0		
NAME OF NOTARY PUBLIC	DATE QUALIFIED	SURETIES
ANTHONY W ARNONE	03-01-2023	WESTERN SURETY CO
BRITTANY FORD	03-02-2023	AMER. BANKERS INS. CO. OF FLOR
CHRISTY LEE GAMBLE	03-02-2023	SURETY BONDING CO OF AMERICA
CARRIE BRIGHT	03-06-2023	CONTRACTOR BONDING AND INSURAN
JULIE S FOSTER	03-06-2023	US SPECIALTY INSURANCE CO
LOIS M KASISCHKE	03-06-2023	CONTRACTORS BONDING AND INSURA
SARA FINE	03-07-2023	SURETY BONDING CO. OF AMERICA
LORA IRWIN	03-07-2023	SURETY BONDING CO OF AMERICA
STACY M WEST	03-07-2023	WESTERN SURETY CO.
JENNIFER A. RECAREY	03-07-2023	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY
COLLIN LANE CARTER	03-07-2023	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY
CHERYL L IZATT	03-07-2023	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY
KELLI L DUTTON	03-08-2023	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY
ANGELIA CLABOUGH	03-08-2023	SURETY BONDING CO OF AMERICA
WILLIAM A ERTEL	03-08-2023	THE OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE CO
JOSHUA THOMAS COLLINS	03-08-2023	TRAVELERS CASUALTY & SURETY CO
MISTY CRISP	03-08-2023	WESTERN SURETY CO.
NICHOLA A LANE	03-08-2023	WESTERN SURETY CO.
ALLIE NEWMAN	03-09-2023	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY C
TANYA NICOLE COOPER	03-09-2023	SURETY BONDING COMPANY OF AMER
DONNA RIALS	03-09-2023	THE CINCINNATI INSURANCE CO
MARK J. YOUNG	03-09-2023	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY
MATTHEW D BRYAN	03-10-2023	CONTRACTORS BONDING AND INSURA
DAVID HUNTER JONES	03-10-2023	STATE FARM
AUTUMN R SECHEZ	03-10-2023	CONTRACTORS BONDING & INS. CO.
KATHERINE E HUFFSTETLER	03-10-2023	WESTERN SURETY CO
LINDSEY C STRATTON	03-13-2023	WESTERN SURETY CO.
ERIN ELIZABETH HOLLOWAY	03-13-2023	WESTERN SURETY COMAPNY
TAMMY C SHULER	03-14-2023	WESTERN SURETY CO
ALEXANDER L WILLARD	03-14-2023	WESTERN SURETY CO
RAQUEL MAGANA	03-14-2023	SURETY BONDING CO. OF AMER.
MELODY L JONES	03-14-2023	CONTRACTORS BONDING & INS. CO.
COURTNEY SHANNON BRISCOE	03-14-2023	COLONIAL SURETY CO.
WENDY MICHELLE OUELLETTE	03-15-2023	WESTERN SURETY CO
ANGELA R WAGGONER	03-15-2023	SURETY BONDING CO. OF AMER.
ANGELA STUART	03-15-2023	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY
ANDREA M SUTERA	03-16-2023	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY
SARAH QUEEN	03-16-2023	WESTERN SURETY CO
ASHLEY E. BENTLEY	03-20-2023	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY
RIKKI EASON	03-21-2023	WESTERN SURETY CO
LEWIS KRAEGEN CAUGHRON	03-21-2023	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY
LANCE EVANS	03-22-2023	PALMETTO SURETY CORP.
DWIGHT PRICE	03-22-2023	DEBORAH J CAMPBELL
		ROBIN O DEHART
TAMARA D MELTON	03-24-2023	THE CINCINNATI INSURANCE COMPA
STEPHEN J. WOLFE	03-24-2023	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY
DEBORAH JANE CAMPBELL	03-24-2023	THE CINCINNATI INSURANCE CO
GRACE LOUISE LORD	03-24-2023	MERCHANTS BONDING CO
CINDY M MACK	03-24-2023	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY
ARIANA MOORE	03-24-2023	TRAVELERS CASUALTY INS. CO. OF

REPORT FROM THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK TO THE BLOUNT COUNTY COMMISSION NOTARY PUBLIC BONDS OATHS.

DATE: APRIL 20, 2023

THE FOLLOWING NOTARIES PUBLIC ELECT OF BLOUNT COUNTY APPEARED IN THE COUNTY CLERK'S OFFICE TO RECEIVE THEIR COMMISSIONS DULY SIGNED BY HONORABLE BILL LEE GOVERNOR, AND COUNTERSIGNED BY APPROVED BOND OF TEN THOUSAND DOLLARS AND QUALIFIED AS BY LAW REQUIRED:

New Total: 52 Reappointment Total: 0

NAME OF NOTARY PUBLIC	DATE QUALIFIED	SURETIES
MATT MCGEE	03-27-2023	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY
SANDRA EARLS	03-29-2023	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY
ALYSHA MARIE SALAS	03-31-2023	U.S.SPECIALTY INS. CO.